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Institute ID: IR17-1-2-22266
Institute Name: Govt. College for Women
Status: Submitted Edited: No

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year

UG [3 Years Program(s)]

National Institutional Ranking Framework
Ministry of Human Resource Development
Government of India

DCS Full Report OVERALL
2015-16 2014-15 2013-14 2012-13
600 550 500 ---

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs  No. of No. of

of all years) Male Female
Students Students

uG 0 2250

Placement & Higher Studies

Total Within State (Including = Outside State Outside Country Economically Backward

Students male & female) (Including male & (Including male & (Including male & female)
female) female)

2250 2250 0 0 40

2011-12

Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC
Including male & female)

41


https://www.nirfindia.org/dcs17/NIRFIndia/Home

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic ~ No. of first year students

Year admitted in the year
(2011- 985

12)

(2012- 927

13)

(2013- 680

14)

Entrepreneurship

Academic
Year

(2013-
14)

(2014-
15)

(2015-
16)

No. of students graduating in
minimum stipulated time
856

723

571

No. of students placed through
campus placement

0

Median salary of placed graduates
(Amount in Rs.)
0 (Zero)

0 (Zero)

0 (Zero)

No. of students selected for
Higher Studies
103

132

88

No. of sustained spin-off companies set up over the previous 5 years (2011-2016)(Companies started by the Students/Alumni/Faculty in the institutions business incubators): @

Top University Admission Data

No. of graduating students from your institution who were admitted into Top University/Institution to pursue higher studies in the year 2015-16: @

No. of PG students admitted into your institutions from Top Institution in the year 2015-16: @

No. of Ph.D students admitted into your institutions from Top Institution in the year 2015-16: @

Total No.of PG & Ph.D students admitted: @

Ph.D Student Details



No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2015-16

2014-15

2013-14

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2015-16

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Engineering Workshops

Studios

Other suitably identified academic activities

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running

expenditures,Seminars/Conferences/Workshops etc. (excluding
maintenance of hostels and allied services)

Women Diversity

194262 (One Lakh Ninety four
thousands two hundred sixty two)

164159 (One lakh Sixty four
thousands one hundred fifty nine)

0 (zero)
0 (zero)

50000 (Fifty Thousands)

78200000 (Seven hundred Eight
two lakhs)

614580 (Six Lakhs Fourteen
thousands five hundred Eighty)

2014-15

Utilised Amount

143346 (One lakh Forty three
thousands three hundred forth six)

106739 (One lakh six thousands
seven hundred thirty nine)

0 (zero)
0 (zero)

0 (zero)

67300000 (Six hundred Seventy
Three Lakhs)

57549 (Fifty Seven thousands five
hundred forty nine)

2013-14

Utilised Amount

623695 (Six lakhs twenty three
thousands six hundred ninety five)

273469 (Two lakhs seventy three
thousands Four hundred sixty nine)

0 (zero)
0 (zero)

0 (zero)

61400000 (Six hundred Fourteen
Lakhs)

30000 (Thirty thousand )



No. of women members in senior administrative positions, such as Head of Departments, Dean or Institute Heads in previous academic year (2015-16): @

IPR
Calendar Year 2015 2014 2013
No. of Patents Filed 0 0 0
No. of Patents Published 0 0 0
No. of Patents Granted 0 0 0
No. of Patents Licensed 0 0 0

Did your institution transferred atleast one technology in the previous three years?:

Financial Year 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14
Earning From Patents (Amount in Rupees) 0 0 0
Enter Amount in Words zero zero zero

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14
Total no. of Sponsored Projects 2 1 0
Total no. of Funding Agencies 2 1 0

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 0 0 0



Financial Year

Amount Received in Words

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year

Total no. of Consultancy Projects
Total no. of Client Organizations
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)

Amount Received in Words

Executive Development Program

Financial Year

Total no. of Executive Development Programs
Total no. of Participants
Total Annual Earnings (Amount in Rupees)

Total Annual Earnings in Words

Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2015-16

zero

2015-16

zero

2015-16

zZero

2014-15

zZero

2014-15

zZero

2014-15

Zero

2013-14

zero

2013-14

zZero

2013-14

Zero

Yes, in some of the buildings



2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students? No

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? No

Uploaded Prescribed Formats

Srno Format Name Uploaded on DCS
1 Consultancy Project Details (Parameter 2D) Yes
2 Entrepreneurship Details (Parameter 3A) Yes
3 Executive Development Program Details (Parameter 2D) Yes
4 Placement Data (Parameter 3A) Yes
5 Higher Studies Data (Parameter 3A) Yes
6 Sponsored Research Details (Parameter 2D) Yes
7 Top University Details (Parameter 3D) Yes
8 Top University Details (Parameter 5D) Yes

Have you uploaded the all prescribed formats in your website/url/weblocation?:
http://gcwnk.ac.in/pageviewer.aspx?id=27

Faculty Details

Srno  Name Age Designation Gender Qualification Experience Is Currently No. of Joining Leaving Joining Leaving Joining Leaving Association
(In Associated  working Joinings Date1 Date 1 Date2 Date2 Date3 Date3 @ type
Months) Last Year with
institution?
1 Abdul 55 Associate Male M. Phil 397 Yes Yes Twice 2001-  2004- 2012- Regular,

Raouf Professor 07-01 05-31 01-01 Regular


http://gcwnk.ac.in/pageviewer.aspx?id=27

10

11

12

13

14

Alam Ara

Aneesa
Ayanee

Arifat Jan

Arshid Igbal

Asmat Ali

Asya Khan

Audil
Hussain

Bashir
Ahmad
Najar

Dr Asmat
Ara

Dr Baby
Bilquees

Dr Bilal
Ahmad Dar

Dr Dilgeer
Mahdi

Dr Gulshan
Akhter

45

27

39

43

34

57

36

59

39

52

42

39

54

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Other

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

SLET

NET

M. Phil

M. Phil

M.LISc

M.Sc.

MCA

M.Sc.

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

106

107

106

28

194

56

396

133

263

118

107

276

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Once

Once

Once

Once

Once

Once

Once

Once

Once

Once

Once

Once

Once

2011-
07-11

2016-
08-20

2010-
05-07

2009-
11-04

2011-
02-22

2001-
02-28

2012-
01-16

2013-

12-31

2010-

08-28

2008-
04-29

2012-
08-01

2011-
07-12

2013-
04-16

2016-
10-15

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular



15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Dr
Mohammad
Ashraf

Dr
Mohammad
Ashraf
Malla

Dr
Mohammad
Hussain
Malik

Dr
Mohammad
Rafiq Bhat

Dr Mukhtar
Ahmad

Dr Nadeem
Bashir

Dr Nighat
Syed
Qureshi

Dr Rubina
Javid

Dr Sabina
Ahad

Dr Salma
Ahad

Dr Shabana
Ali

58

54

50

59

55

33

52

42

41

52

38

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

207

204

199

192

181

111

105

105

107

258

112

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Once

Once

Once

Once

Once

Once

Once

Once

Once

Once

Once

1992-
11-01

2013-
12-11

2010-
01-15

2010-
05-03

2016-

08-16

2013-
04-30

2012-

08-06

2010-

05-08

2010-
03-27

2012-
04-27

2010-
01-29

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular



26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

Dr
Shabnum
Ara Qazi

Dr Syed
Zafar Igbal

Dr
Tabasum
Masood

Dr
Tasleema
Bano

Dr Ulfat Jan

Dr
Yasmeen
Farooq

Dr
Yasmeen
Khan

Farooq
Ahmad
Pandith

Iffat Mufti

Javid Igbal

Wagay

Kowsar Jan

Mansha
Malik

49

56

35

47

54

49

52

49

53

48

27

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

MCA

M. Phil

M.Sc.

M. Phil

SLET

187

252

107

198

209

258

207

46

299

108

192

16

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Once

Once

Once

Once

Once

Once

Once

Once

Once

Once

Twice

Once

2001-
03-01

2009-

12-31

2010-

01-01

2003-
05-23

2012-

08-06

2008-

01-19

2014-
11-20

2015-
05-11

2010-

05-01

2013-
03-20

2000-
09-09

2016-
08-18

2016-
09-19

2005-
03-31

2010-
05-01

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular,

Regular

Regular



38

39

40

e

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

Mehvish
Syed

Mohammad
Yousuf
Khan

Mushtaq
Ahmad
Wani

Prof Dr
Magsooda
Khan

Rosheeba
Kawoosa

Rubia
Rashid

Rukhsana
Wani

Sabia
Zehra

Shabila
Miraj

Shabir
Ahmad
Shah

Shahid Ali

Shaifta
Ayoub

28

50

50

58

31

53

47

35

41

46

30

27

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Dean/
Principal /
Director /
Vice
Chancellor

Lecturer

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant

Professor

Lecturer

Assistant
Professor

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

M.COM

M.A

Ph.D

MBA

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

M.A

M. Phil

M. Phil

MBA

M. Phil

26

203

207

281

24

192

188

52

106

107

No

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Once

Twice

Twice

Twice

Once

Once

Once

Once

Once

Once

Once

Once

2016-
08-22

2002-
04-24

2003-
05-01

1996-
07-11

2015-
06-08

2012-
04-06

2001-
01-08

2016-
05-12

2011-
07-01

2013-

06-13

2015-

06-08

2016-
08-20

2008-
04-30

2010-
05-31

2014-
06-23

2015-
10-12

2012-
01-01

2011-
07-12

2016-
03-22

Regular

Regular,
Regular

Regular,
Regular

Regular,
Regular

Adhoc /

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc /
Contractual

Regular



50

51

52

Tabasum 59
Geelani

Tehseen 48
Jan

Uzaida 32
Hussain

Other

Assistant
Professor

Lecturer

Female

Female

Female

M.A

M. Phil

M.Sc.
(Nutrition
and
Dietetics)

301

101

72

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Once

Once

Once

1997-
11-02

2009-
12-23

2015-
06-25

2016-
03-31

Regular

Regular

Adhoc /
Contractual



