

National Institutional Ranking Framework

Ministry of Human Resource Development
Government of India



DCS Full Report OVERALL

Institute ID: IR17-I-2-22266

Institute Name: Govt. College for Women

Status: Submitted Edited: No

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14	2012-13	2011-12
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	600	550	500		

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)
UG	0	2250	2250	2250	0	0	40	41

Placement & Higher Studies

UG I	3 Y	ears	Program	(s)1:	Placement &	higher s	tudies fo	or previous 3	vears

Academic Year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed through campus placement	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2011- 12)	985	(2013- 14)	856	0	0 (Zero)	103
(2012- 13)	927	(2014- 15)	723	0	0 (Zero)	132
(2013- 14)	680	(2015- 16)	571	0	0 (Zero)	88

Entrepreneurship

No. of sustained spin-off companies set up over the previous 5 years (2011-2016)(Companies started by the Students/Alumni/Faculty in the institutions business incubators):

Top University Admission Data

No. of graduating students from your institution who were admitted into Top University/Institution to pursue higher studies in the year 2015-16:

No. of PG students admitted into your institutions from Top Institution in the year 2015-16:

No. of Ph.D students admitted into your institutions from Top Institution in the year 2015-16: 0

Total No.of PG & Ph.D students admitted: 0

Ph.D Student Details

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)						
2015-16 2013-14						
0	0	0				

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (ex	cluding expenditure on buildings)		
Library	194262 (One Lakh Ninety four thousands two hundred sixty two)	143346 (One lakh Forty three thousands three hundred forth six)	623695 (Six lakhs twenty three thousands six hundred ninety five)
New Equipment for Laboratories	164159 (One lakh Sixty four thousands one hundred fifty nine)	106739 (One lakh six thousands seven hundred thirty nine)	273469 (Two lakhs seventy three thousands Four hundred sixty nine)
Engineering Workshops	0 (zero)	0 (zero)	0 (zero)
Studios	0 (zero)	0 (zero)	0 (zero)
Other suitably identified academic activities	50000 (Fifty Thousands)	0 (zero)	0 (zero)
Annual Operational Expenditure			
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	78200000 (Seven hundred Eight two lakhs)	67300000 (Six hundred Seventy Three Lakhs)	61400000 (Six hundred Fourteen Lakhs)
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running expenditures, Seminars/Conferences/Workshops etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)	614580 (Six Lakhs Fourteen thousands five hundred Eighty)	57549 (Fifty Seven thousands five hundred forty nine)	30000 (Thirty thousand)

Women Diversity

No. of women members in senior administrative positions, such as Head of Departments, Dean or Institute Heads in previous academic year (2015-16):

IPR

Calendar Year	2015	2014	2013
No. of Patents Filed	0	0	0
No. of Patents Published	0	0	0
No. of Patents Granted	0	0	0
No. of Patents Licensed	0	0	0

Did your institution transferred atleast one technology in the previous three years?: No

Financial Year	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14
Earning From Patents (Amount in Rupees)	0	0	0
Enter Amount in Words	zero	zero	zero

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14
Total no. of Sponsored Projects	2	1	0
Total no. of Funding Agencies	2	1	0
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	0	0	0

Financial Year	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14
Amount Received in Words	zero	zero	zero

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14
Total no. of Consultancy Projects	0	0	0
Total no. of Client Organizations	0	0	0
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	0	0	0
Amount Received in Words	zero	zero	zero

Executive Development Program

Financial Year	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14
Total no. of Executive Development Programs	0	0	0
Total no. of Participants	0	0	0
Total Annual Earnings (Amount in Rupees)	0	0	0
Total Annual Earnings in Words	zero	zero	zero

Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	Yes, in some of the buildings
1. Do your mountation bandings have Entor tampo.	ree, in come or the buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	No
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?	No

Uploaded Prescribed Formats

Srno	Format Name	Uploaded on DCS
1	Consultancy Project Details (Parameter 2D)	Yes
2	Entrepreneurship Details (Parameter 3A)	Yes
3	Executive Development Program Details (Parameter 2D)	Yes
4	Placement Data (Parameter 3A)	Yes
5	Higher Studies Data (Parameter 3A)	Yes
6	Sponsored Research Details (Parameter 2D)	Yes
7	Top University Details (Parameter 3D)	Yes
8	Top University Details (Parameter 5D)	Yes

Have you uploaded the all prescribed formats in your website/url/weblocation?: Yes http://gcwnk.ac.in/pageviewer.aspx?id=27

Faculty Details

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	Is Associated Last Year	Currently working with institution?	No. of Joinings	Joining Date 1	Leaving Date 1	Joining Date 2	Leaving Date 2	Joining Date 3	Leaving Date 3	Association type
1	Abdul Raouf	55	Associate Professor	Male	M. Phil	397	Yes	Yes	Twice	2001- 07-01	2004- 05-31	2012- 01-01				Regular, Regular

2	Alam Ara	45	Assistant Professor	Female	SLET	106	Yes	Yes	Once	2011- 07-11		Regular
3	Aneesa Ayanee	27	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	2	No	Yes	Once	2016- 08-20		Regular
4	Arifat Jan	39	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	107	Yes	Yes	Once	2010- 05-07		Regular
5	Arshid Iqbal	43	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	106	Yes	Yes	Once	2009- 11-04		Regular
6	Asmat Ali	34	Other	Female	M.LISc	28	Yes	Yes	Once	2011- 02-22		Regular
7	Asya Khan	57	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	194	Yes	Yes	Once	2001- 02-28		Regular
3	Audil Hussain	36	Assistant Professor	Male	MCA	56	Yes	Yes	Once	2012- 01-16		Regular
)	Bashir Ahmad Najar	59	Associate Professor	Male	M.Sc.	396	Yes	Yes	Once	2013- 12-31		Regular
10	Dr Asmat Ara	39	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	133	Yes	Yes	Once	2010- 08-28		Regular
11	Dr Baby Bilquees	52	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	263	Yes	Yes	Once	2008- 04-29		Regular
12	Dr Bilal Ahmad Dar	42	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	118	Yes	No	Once	2012- 08-01	2016- 10-15	Regular
3	Dr Dilgeer Mahdi	39	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	107	Yes	Yes	Once	2011- 07-12		Regular
14	Dr Gulshan Akhter	54	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	276	Yes	Yes	Once	2013- 04-16		Regular

15	Dr Mohammad Ashraf	58	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	207	Yes	Yes	Once	1992- 11-01		Regular
16	Dr Mohammad Ashraf Malla	54	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	204	Yes	Yes	Once	2013- 12-11		Regular
17	Dr Mohammad Hussain Malik	50	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	199	Yes	Yes	Once	2010- 01-15		Regular
18	Dr Mohammad Rafiq Bhat	59	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	192	Yes	Yes	Once	2010- 05-03		Regular
19	Dr Mukhtar Ahmad	55	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	181	No	Yes	Once	2016- 08-16		Regular
20	Dr Nadeem Bashir	33	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	111	Yes	Yes	Once	2013- 04-30		Regular
21	Dr Nighat Syed Qureshi	52	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	105	Yes	Yes	Once	2012- 08-06		Regular
22	Dr Rubina Javid	42	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	105	Yes	Yes	Once	2010- 05-08		Regular
23	Dr Sabina Ahad	41	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	107	Yes	Yes	Once	2010- 03-27		Regular
24	Dr Salma Ahad	52	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	258	Yes	Yes	Once	2012- 04-27		Regular
25	Dr Shabana Ali	38	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	112	Yes	Yes	Once	2010- 01-29		Regular

26	Dr Shabnum Ara Qazi	49	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	187	Yes	Yes	Once	2001- 03-01			Regular
27	Dr Syed Zafar Iqbal	56	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	252	Yes	Yes	Once	2009- 12-31			Regular
28	Dr Tabasum Masood	35	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	107	Yes	Yes	Once	2010- 01-01			Regular
29	Dr Tasleema Bano	47	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	198	Yes	Yes	Once	2003- 05-23			Regular
30	Dr Ulfat Jan	54	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	209	Yes	Yes	Once	2012- 08-06			Regular
31	Dr Yasmeen Farooq	49	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	258	Yes	No	Once	2008- 01-19	2016- 09-19		Regular
32	Dr Yasmeen Khan	52	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	207	Yes	Yes	Once	2014- 11-20			Regular
33	Farooq Ahmad Pandith	49	Assistant Professor	Male	MCA	46	Yes	Yes	Once	2015- 05-11			Regular
34	Iffat Mufti	53	Associate Professor	Female	M. Phil	299	Yes	Yes	Once	2010- 05-01			Regular
35	Javid Iqbal Wagay	35	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	108	Yes	Yes	Once	2013- 03-20			Regular
36	Kowsar Jan	48	Associate Professor	Female	M. Phil	192	Yes	Yes	Twice	2000- 09-09	2005- 03-31	2010- 05-01	Regular, Regular
37	Mansha Malik	27	Assistant Professor	Female	SLET	16	No	Yes	Once	2016- 08-18			Regular

38	Mehvish Syed	28	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	26	No	Yes	Once	2016- 08-22			Regular
39	Mohammad Yousuf Khan	50	Associate Professor	Male	M.COM	203	Yes	Yes	Twice	2002- 04-24	2008- 04-30	2012- 01-01	Regular, Regular
40	Mushtaq Ahmad Wani	50	Associate Professor	Male	M.A	207	Yes	Yes	Twice	2003- 05-01	2010- 05-31	2011- 07-12	Regular, Regular
41	Prof Dr Maqsooda Khan	58	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Female	Ph.D	281	No	Yes	Twice	1996- 07-11	2014- 06-23	2016- 03-22	Regular, Regular
42	Rosheeba Kawoosa	31	Lecturer	Female	MBA	24	Yes	Yes	Once	2015- 06-08			Adhoc / Contractual
43	Rubia Rashid	53	Associate Professor	Female	M.Sc.	192	Yes	Yes	Once	2012- 04-06			Regular
44	Rukhsana Wani	47	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	188	Yes	Yes	Once	2001- 01-08			Regular
45	Sabia Zehra	35	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	52	No	Yes	Once	2016- 05-12			Regular
46	Shabila Miraj	41	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	106	Yes	Yes	Once	2011- 07-01			Regular
47	Shabir Ahmad Shah	46	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	107	Yes	Yes	Once	2013- 06-13			Regular
48	Shahid Ali	30	Lecturer	Male	MBA	5	Yes	No	Once	2015- 06-08	2015- 10-12		Adhoc / Contractual
49	Shaifta Ayoub	27	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	2	No	Yes	Once	2016- 08-20			Regular

50	Tabasum Geelani	59	Other	Female	M.A	301	Yes	Yes	Once	1997- 11-02				Regular
51	Tehseen Jan	48	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	101	Yes	Yes	Once	2009- 12-23				Regular
52	Uzaida Hussain	32	Lecturer	Female	M.Sc. (Nutrition and Dietetics)	72	Yes	No	Once	2015- 06-25	2016- 03-31			Adhoc / Contractual